

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

1105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746

Parcel ID: 134 0049

# Sewer Service Permit

Expires: April 13, 2024
Expires: <u>April 13, 2024</u>

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished at 3541 ACUSHNET AVE New Bedford, MA 02745.

Type of Use: **Residential**Type of Pipe: **sdr pvc** 

Owner Information

Name :Seaport Investments LLC

Address: 2093 philadephia Pike Claymont, Delaware 19703

Service Connecting Location: 3541 Acushnet Ave, New Bedford

Seaport

Amanda Jupin

Issued By:

Property Owner of Representative

						4
						4/34/97
		9,73				4/3/97
65		632, 61M				4/32/97
65;	7 25	037, 61M				4/34/97
	75	CAR NIG				
6 2		CAR NIG	NE	3 5 70	722	
6 2	7 25 1	CAR NIG	5	3 5 70	2 DAM H	Aladon Acusturer
612		CAR NIG	NETAIL WEST	35 70	2 DAM H	Austre
6 2		CAR NIG	NETAIL WEST	35 70	722	
6 2		CAR NIG	5	NIT	2 DAM H	Austre

\*355) 16 FROM M.H. #10 # 3540 105 FENN MIH +10 # 3541 115' FROM M. + 10 45000 permit fre dub 32 × 25.00 = 800 \$ 1250000 reeded (43)

CONTRACTO CONTRACTOR OF THE CO

Proposed Cleanout +

Proposed 6 SOR35 -> 15. 115 17 Existing Water Service 8" Sewer MAIN EXISTING

Acushnet Avenue

No 23-02

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS ABANDONMENT

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct() Repair() Upgrade() Abandon(2) an individual sewage disposal system as July as described in the application for

Disposal System Construction Permit No. 33-63, dated 4-11-2023

Provided: Construction shall be completed within three years of the date of this permit. All local and itigns must be met.

Form 1255 Rev 5/96 A.M. Suikin Co. Bostor MA

Date 4/11/2033 Board of Health Joseph

# Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemeteries Park Maintenance Forestry

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

# PERMISSION SLIP

I hereby authorize Karen Canessa of (Applicant Name)
(Company Name & Telephone Number) at the address of
964 Sharan New Bedfard to act on my behalf including affixing (Company Address)
my signature in securing permits for Plot 134, Lot 49
3541 acoshret ave, New Bedford
(Address for permit location)
Sewer Service Permits Stormwater Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, all City rules and regulations applicable to the permit(s) being applied for.
Property Owner Information:
Segret Toyles + men 40 / ( Down
Printed Name
Property Owner Information:  Seaport Investments LLC Dadere June Printed Name  2093 Philadephia # 5656 PD Clay Mont DE 19703
Address / City State Zip Code
4/11/23 617855-8845813
Today's Date Telephone Number

## **Secretary of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts**

William Francis Galvin

# **Business Entity Summary**

ID Number: 001594456

Request certificate

New search

Summary for: SEAPORT INVESTMENTS, LLC

The exact name of the Foreign Limited Liability Company (LLC): SEAPORT

INVESTMENTS, LLC

Entity type: Foreign Limited Liability Company (LLC)

**Identification Number: 001594456** 

**Date of Registration in Massachusetts:** 

07-14-2022

Last date certain:

Organized under the laws of: State: DE Country: USA on: 09-27-2019

The location of the Principal Office:

Address: 2093 PHILADELPHIA PIKE 5656

City or town, State, Zip code, CLAYMONT, DE 19703 USA

Country:

The location of the Massachusetts office, if any:

Address: 159 CENTER ST.

City or town, State, Zip code, PLYMPTON, MA 02367 USA

Country:

The name and address of the Resident Agent:

Name: DARLENE M. MCCARTHY

Address: 159 CENTER ST.

City or town, State, Zip code, PLYMPTON, MA 02367 USA

Country:

The name and business address of each Manager:

I	HANACED	Individual name	150 CENTED CT DIVMDTON MA 02267 USA
Ш	MANAGER	DARLENE M. MCCARTHY	159 CENTER ST. PLYMPTON, MA 02367 USA

The name and business address of the person(s) authorized to execute, acknowledge, deliver, and record any recordable instrument purporting to affect an interest in real property:

	Title	Individual name	Address	
Γ.				ĺ

	Consent	Confidential Data	Merger Allowed	Manufacturing
/iew filings for t	this busines	s entity:		
ALL FILINGS Annual Report Annual Report - Application For R Certificate of Am	legistration endment			
		View fi	lings	
Co	mments or	notes associate	d with this busine	ess entity:
				-

New search

SEAPORT INVESTMENTS LLC

60-7269/2313

1\$ 450 B

DOLLARS Paring

PAYTOTHE CITY OF New Bockerd, ORDEROF S, 50

Santander

· Sewer conection fee

DOLLARS E 269143576006710# SEAPORT INVESTMENTS LLC

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 4350999 City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

DATE: 04/12/23 CLERK: a450sm

TIME: 11:35:45

DEPT:

CUSTOMER#: 0

COMMENT: SEAPORT INVESTMENTS

CHG: DPISAS DPI SEWER ASSES

800.00

REVENUE:

1 63906000 439020

800,00

OTH -Departmental Fees SEAPORT INVESTMENTS SEWER WW 2

CASH:

TW05 WEB5537 101009

800.00

AMOUNT PAID:

800.00

PAID BY:

SEAPORT INVESTMENTS

PAYMENT METH: CHECK

MISC 1843

REFERENCE:

AMT TENDERED:

800.00

AMT APPLIED: CHANGE:

800,00

.00